First Name
Liloa
Kade
Brock
Daniel
Kade
Carter
Logan
Joshua
Dalton "Moose"
Connor
John
Dwayne
Chandler
Thomas
Carson
CALEB
Caleb
Clayton
Jonathan
Donavon
Jaden
Adam

Bryce

Last Name
Akana
Massey
Jones
Breard
Linn
Holstein
Carter
Miller
Ortego
Pleasant
Simonelli
Farris
Harvey
Marsala
Livesay
WATERS
Menina
Hebert
Parkerson
Cole
Clark
Faust

Barton

Current School
Captain Shreve High School
Grand Lake High School
Lafayette High School
Neville
New Iberia Senior High
Denham Springs High School
Converse High School
Ruston High School
Southside Highschool
Southside High School
Quitman High School
Catholic High New lberia
Jonesboro-Hodge High School
St. Frederick High School
Lafayette high
WESTON HIGH SCHOOL
Central Catholic High School
Episcipol School of Acadiana
Glenbrook
Southside High School
Southwood High School
St Thomas More

Southside High School

Current Grade
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
10
12

12

Grad Year
2021
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2023
2021
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2023
2021

2021

Position

SS

1B

2B

1B
Pitcher
Pitcher
Catcher
Pitcher
CF

2B

SS

2B
Catcher
Catcher
CF

SS
Pitcher
3B

3B
Pitcher
1B

3B

Catcher

other
Pitcher
3B
SS
3B,Pitcher
RF
1B,3B

2B

Catcher,Utility Player,

SS,Pitcher,2B
3B

Utility Player
Pitcher,SS
1B

1B

2B

2B

RF

Utility Player
Utility Player
3B

Pitcher

2B

LF

Bats
Switch
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Right
Left
Right

Right

Throws

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Right



Christopher
Daylin
Dawson
Devyn
Frank
Jacob
Ryley

Grant

Coach

Harris
Leblanc
Szymanski
Zenon
Lemoine
Hernandez
Sharp

Hofler

Todd Self

Ouachita Christian School
Westgate
Ruston High

Westgate

Haughton

Bullard High

West Ouachita

Seth Henry

12
12
11

12

12
12

12

2021
2021
2022
2021
2020
2021
2021

2021

3B

LHP

1B

SS

OF
Pitcher
Catcher

3B

Pitcher

OF

Utility Player/RHP

OF

IF/P

Right
Left

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Right

Event will start at 11:00 and run until approximately 4:00 PM

Right
Left

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Right



