First Name	Last Name	Current School	Current Grade	Grad Year	Position	other	Bats	Throws
Liloa	Akana	Captain Shreve High School	12	2021	SS	Pitcher	Switch	Right
Kade	Massey	Grand Lake High School	12	2021	1B	3B	Right	Right
Brock	Jones	Lafayette High School	11	2022	2B	SS	Right	Right
Daniel	Breard	Neville	11	2022	1B	3B,Pitcher	Right	Right
Kade	Linn	New Iberia Senior High	12	2021	Pitcher	RF	Right	Right
Carter	Holstein	Denham Springs High School	12	2021	Pitcher	1B,3B	Right	Right
Logan	Carter	Converse High School	10	2023	Catcher	2B	Right	Right
Joshua	Miller	Ruston High School	12	2021	Pitcher	Catcher, Utility Player	, Right	Right
Dalton "Moose"	Ortego	Southside Highschool	11	2022	CF	SS,Pitcher,2B	Right	Right
Connor	Pleasant	Southside High School	11	2022	2B	3B	Right	Right
John	Simonelli	Quitman High School	11	2022	SS	Utility Player	Left	Right
Dwayne	Farris	Catholic High New Iberia	12	2021	2B	Pitcher,SS	Right	Right
Chandler	Harvey	Jonesboro-Hodge High School	11	2022	Catcher	1B	Left	Right
Thomas	Marsala	St. Frederick High School	11	2022	Catcher	1B	Left	Right
Carson	Livesay	Lafayette high	11	2022	CF	2B	Left	Right
CALEB	WATERS	WESTON HIGH SCHOOL	11	2022	SS	2B	Right	Right
Caleb	Menina	Central Catholic High School	12	2021	Pitcher	RF	Left	Left
Clayton	Hebert	Episcipol School of Acadiana	11	2022	3B	Utility Player	Left	Right
Jonathan	Parkerson	Glenbrook	12	2021	3B	Utility Player	Left	Right
Donavon	Cole	Southside High School	11	2022	Pitcher	3B	Right	Right
Jaden	Clark	Southwood High School	10	2023	1B	Pitcher	Left	Right
Adam	Faust	St Thomas More	12	2021	3B	2B	Right	Right
Bryce	Barton	Southside High School	12	2021	Catcher	LF	Right	Right

Christopher	Harris	Ouachita Christian School	12	2021	3B	Pitcher	Right	Right	
Daylin	Leblanc	Westgate	12	2021	LHP	OF	Left	Left	
Dawson	Szymanski	Ruston High	11	2022	1B		Right	Right	
Devyn	Zenon	Westgate	12	2021	SS	Utility Player/RHP	Right	Right	
Frank	Lemoine			2020	OF	OF	Right	Right	
Jacob	Hernandez	Haughton	12	2021	Pitcher		Right	Right	
Ryley	Sharp	Bullard High	12	2021	Catcher		Right	Right	
Grant	Hofler	West Ouachita	12	2021	3B	IF/P	Right	Right	
Coach	Todd Self	Seth Henry	Event will start at 11:00 and run until approximately 4:00 PM						